value

S/M

18:42 hrs.

1.00 1  1075.508409432  1,195.008  119.50MENS JEANS  EDIT  1,195.00

1.00 2  1420.001042438  1,420.008  0.00SHIRTS F/S SME  1,420.00

1.00 3  550.008575938  550.008  0.00MENS SHIRT  J SLUB  649.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3046.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FORTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

119.50  3045.50Total  3264.00